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International traveler trips by years
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2016

+17.6%+6.6%

6.71 m
7.90 m

8.68 m

+9.8%

2017 2018

7.6% 8.68
of the country’s GDP
was produced by the

tourism sector.

million tourists 
visited Georgia. 

Source: The Georgian National Tourism Administration
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Top 15 Countries By International Visitor Trips Visit Practice

Azerbaijan

Turkey

Russia

Armenia

Part 2

Countryno 2017 2018 Change %

Azerbaijan1 1 301 556 1 424 610 123 054 9.5 4,4%

28,6%

34,0%

0,9%

58,7%

60,6%

41,4%

95,6%

71,4%

66,0%

99,1%

41,3%

39,4%

28,6%

Russia2 1 135 057 1 404 757 269 700 28.8

Armenia3 1 287 168 1 268 886 - 18 282 - 1.4

Turkey4 1 007 276 1 098 555 91 279 9.1

Georgia(NonResident)5 456 132 476 389 20 257 4.4

Iran6 282 549 291 070 8 521 3.0

Ukraine7 169 862 177 058 7 196 4.2

Israel8 115 040 156 922 41 882 36.4

Poland9 48 913 66 903 17 990 36.8

Germany10 43 090 64 486 21 396 49.7

Belarus11 42 149 60 241 18 092 42.9

Kazakhstan12 47 241 58 955 11 714 24.8

Saudi Arabia13 45 708 51 879 6 171 13.5

India14 42 605 50 910 8 305 19.5

USA15 33 569 41 863 8 294 24.7

Cent & East Europe

Other Europe

Other Countries

First Visits Repeat Visits
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International Visitor Trips By Border

Part 3

Air Land

24.2%

Tbilisi

23.7%

Sarpi

17.8%

Batumi

23.5%

Kutaisi

2017 1 439 689 4 958 039 2017 1 133 811 1 101 317 193 699 112 179

2018 1 788 417 5 314 984 2018 1 402 157 1 296 833 239 251 147 009

31.0%7,2%



Modern Residential
Space
First In Batumi

Aparthotels
First In Georgia

Management &
Rentals

ABOUT
US

International
Expansion
Representative office

Alliance Pallace
Cortyard Marriott
First mixed use project
in region

Alliance Resort
Ramada
First branded hotel in
resort Goderdzi

Alliance Highline
Wyndham Garden
First mixed use project
in capital city

Alliance Privilege
Marriott
5* mixed complex 
in Batumi

Alliance Vacation
Club

2005

2008

2010

2012

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019



ALLIANCE
PRIVILEGE
BATUMI

80 000 000 54    McInerney 
Hospitality Management

Investment Floor Management



ALLIANCE
PALACE
BATUMI

45 000 000 41 Sophos
Hotels

Investment Floor Management



ALLIANCE
HIGHLINE
TBILISI

75 000 000 40 - 33 - 26 Sophos
Hotels

Investment Floor Management



ALLIANCE
RESORT
Goderdzi

10 000 000 8 Sophos
Hotels

Investment Floor Management



vacation exchange system that unites more than 4,000 resorts in more than 100 countries.
Alliance Group's three projects - Alliance Highline, Alliance Palace and Alliance Privilege hold 

exclusive status, which means access to higher class resorts 

A unique opportunity for the owners of the apartments in Alliance Group - buy apartments in any
  project of Alliance Group, become the owner of Alliance Privilege Card and join  world's

  leading company in apartment exchange system. 



Coming Soon...

Kobuleti
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Thank You!


